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 FEBRUARY 10, 2014 NEWSLETTER 

 
2014 Member Investment Campaign Update – The Belle Fourche 

Development Corporation would like to thank the following businesses and individuals 

for committing their monetary support to us in 2014 (as of 2/10/14).  To date we have 

raised over $21,525.   These funds will go a long way in helping us achieve our pro-

growth strategies for 2014.   Again, thank you! 

 

 

Ainsworth Benning Const. Inc. 

American West Companies LLC 

Barnaud Law Firm Prof LLC 

Belle Butte Title Co. 

Belle Fourche Chamber 

Belle Fourche Family Chiropractic, Prof. LLC 

Belle Fourche Physical Therapy 

Belle Inn Restaurant LLC 

Bennet Main & Gubbrud P.C. 

Black Hills Pioneer 

Black Hills Team 

Branding Iron Steakhouse 

Bunney's Body & Collision Repair Center 

Butte County 

Butte Electric Cooperative 

Carls Trailer Sales 

Clark & Associates Land Brokers LLC 

Dakota Electric 

Dakota Lumber 

Demeter Communications 

David Pummel & Associates 

Eagle Enterprises LLC 

Ellis Consultants Inc 

Ensz Appraisal LLC 

First Interstate Bank 

First Western Insurance 

Floyd Wennberg 

Gary & Ragine Hendrickson 

Gillette Fencing Mfg 

Greg Krajewski 

Greg Watson 

Habeck Trucking Inc. 

Harold & Irene Haivala 

Harold Brost 

Hersurds of Belle Fourche 

Hills Products Group 

HomeSlice Group 

Jackson Dental (John)  

Jackson Dental (Christopher) 

James Doolittle 

Jeb & Maureen Clarkson 

Jim & Dorothy Ross 

Johnson Electric 

KBFS-AM/KYDT-FM 

Karen Wagner 

Kjerstad Realty Group LLC 

Krysti Weed 

Lensegrav & Sons 

Linstad Alignment 

Lueder's Food Center 

Lynn Hammerstrom 

Mason's/Buckstop 

Honorable Michael W. Day 

Michelle Watson 

Milo & Carla Dailey 

Minitman, Inc (Spearfish) 

Montana-Dakota Utilities 

Morris Law Firm, Prof. LLC 

New Generation Feeds 

Northern Hills FCU 

Pete's Clothing & Western Wear 

Pioneer Bank & Trust 

Porterfield Electric 

Reese Property Mgt 

Ron Schwans 

Sand Creek Printing 

Scheele Electric LLC 

Scott Peterson Motors 
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Scull Construction 

State Farm Insurance 

Stereos 'N Stuff 

Super 8  

The Real Estate Center of Belle Fourche 

Tim Speidel Business & Tax Service LLC 

 

 

Todd Watson 

Tri-State Realty Inc 

Turbiville Electric 

Wade or Velda Pehl 

Wells Fargo Bank 

 

 

We’d also like to thank our members who contributed at the Platinum, Gold and Silver 

levels. It’s great to see this level of support for our organization. (As of 2/10/14)  

 

 

 

Platinum $1,000 and Above 

Scott Peterson Motors 

Ainsworth Benning Construction 

First Interstate Bank 

Pioneer Bank & Trust  

City of Belle Fourche 

Butte County 

Scull Construction Services 

Gillette Fence Manufacturing 

David Pummel & Associates 

Wells Fargo Bank (Belle Fourche) 

Harold Brost (USN-Retired) 

Black Hills Power 

 

Gold $500 - $999 

Dr.  Christopher J. Jackson (Jackson 

Dental Clinic) 

Dr.  John H. Jackson (Jackson Dental 

Clinic) 

Bennett Main & Gubbrud P.C 

Hersruds of Belle Fourche 

 

Gold $500 - $999 (continued) 

Belle Butte Title Co. 

Montana Dakota Utilities 

Bunney’s Body Collision & Repair 
 

Silver - $250-$499 

Belle Inn Restaurant 

Belle Fourche Physical Therapy 

Dakota Lumber Company 

Masons/Buckstop 

Morris Law Firm 

Belle Fourche Family Chiropractic 

Butte Electric Co. 

Hills Product Group 

Lynn’s Dakotamart 

Porterfield Electric 

The Branding Iron 

First Western Insurance 

Black Hills Pioneer 

Sand Creek Printing 

New Generation Feeds 

HomeSlice Group 
 

Become a Member – If you are not a member of the Belle Fourche Development 

Corporation and would like to.  Just complete the attached 2014 membership form and 

return it with a check to the address shown on the form.  Our next meeting will be held on 

Wednesday, February 19th at 7 AM, City Hall – 511 6th Ave, Belle Fourche, SD. 

 

Executive Director Office Location – City Hall, 511 6th Ave, Belle Fourche, SD 

57717 (Second Floor/Engineering office).     

 

Newsletter Distribution – Please feel free to forward this newsletter and those that 

follow to anyone.  If you want to receive them directly, send us your email.   


